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LED STRIP FREE CUT COB 5M

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

Beam Angle

Colour Rendering Index

120º

>90

PHOTOMETRICAL DATA

Type LED

Nominal Lifetime (EOL end of life)

Voltage

COB

30000h

24V

GENERAL DATA

CE

ROHS

WARRANTY

YES

YES

3 YEARS

CERTIFICATIONS

ILAR-03095

ILAR-03096

ILAR-03097

ILAR-03098

ILAR-03099

ILAR-03100

ILAR-03101

ILAR-03102

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

10MM

10MM

10MM

10MM

12MM

12MM

12MM

12MM

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

528LED/M

POWERCODE SIZE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

CUT

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

COLOUR TEMPERATURE PROTECTION LED/METER

845LM/M

949LM/M

962LM/M

962LM/M

760LM/M

854LM/M

865LM/M

865LM/M

LUMENS/METER

ACCESSORIES

ILAR-03311
Strip Connector 8mm 
Monocolour 9in1 BS 

ILAR-03314
Strip Connector 
w/screws & wire entry
8mm Monocolour

ILAR-03312
Strip Connector 
w/screws "T" e "L"
8mm Monocolour

ILAR-03315
Strip Connector "L"
8mm Monocolour 

ILAR-03317
Connector+Cable 
8mm Monocolour

ILAR-03318
Connector+Cable+Connector 
8mm Monocolour

ILAR-03313
Strip Connector 
w/screws 8mm Monocolour 

ILAR-03316
Strip Connector 
8mm Monocolour


